Rev B
WMSAW12 SERIES
Up to 12 Watts
AC/DC Wall Mount Power Supply
Single Output
7/19/2016
Wall Industries, Inc. • 37 Industrial Drive, Exeter, NH  03833 • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
Fax 603-778-9797

• Low Ripple and Noise
• RoHS Compliant
• Level VI Compliant
• Over Current and Short Circuit Protection
• Input Protection
• Various Safety Approvals (See Specifications)
• Output Voltages Ranging from 5 to 24VDC
• Single Outputs
• 4 Plug Types Available: EU, US, AU and UK
APPLICATIONS   DESCRIPTION
• Router
• Wireless Equipment
• Camera
• Television
• LED
  The WMSAW12 series of AC DC wall mount power supplies provides up to 12 watts of continuous output
power in a compact 2.32” x 1.61” x 1.04” package. This series consists of single output models with an input
voltage range of 90~264V and models ranging from 5 to 24VDC. Cable attachment or USB inputs are
available and 4 different plug types are available: EU, US, AU, and UK. Each model is protected against
over current and short circuit conditions and all models are RoHS and Level VI compliant. Please call
factory for ordering details.
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model Number Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Output Current Max Ripple & Noise Output Power Efficiency Level
WMSAW12-05-0500x
90-264V
5V 500mA 50mV
12W Max.
VI
WMSAW12-075-1600x 7.5V 1600mA 60mV VI
WMSAW12-09-1200x 9V 1200mA 60mV VI
WMSAW12-12-1000x 12V 1000mA 6mV VI
WMSAW12-19-0600x 19V 600mA 70mV VI
WMSAW12-24-0500x 24V 500mA 80mV VI
WMSAW12-05-0500USBx
90-264V
5V 500mA 50mV
12W Max.